www.aeon-online.com102 © 2015 Aeon
Part of the Radius Systems Group
This product maybe subject to design review and specification change without notice. For further information on AEON products and services please contact our Sales Department
Technical Details Технические параметры Dane techniczne
Cap Top Насадка на шпиндель Nasadka na trzpień
No
Part Name
Деталь

Для открывания и закрывания задвижки.
Cap Top Kits for valves BS
Насадка шпинделя на задвижки BS
Nasadka trzpienia na zasuwy BS
Cap Top Kits for valves F4 or F5
Насадка шпинделя на задвижки F4 или F5
Nasadka trzpienia na zasuwy F4 lub F5
DN
Code
Kод
Kod
 S [mm]  F [mm]
Weight kg
Вес, кг
Waga kg
40 CTDN40-50 14 28 0,3
50      CTDN40-50 14 28 0,3
65           CTDN65-80 17 28 0,3
80 CTDN65-80 17 28 0,3
100 CTDN100-150 19 28 0,3
125 CTDN100-150 19 28 0,3
150 CTDN100-150 19 28 0,3
200 CTDN200 24 28 0,6
250 CTDN250-300 27 28 0,5
300 CTDN250-300 27 28 0,5
DN
Code
Kод